
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.
28

81

23

42

12

82

38

30

83

50

5

57

6

43

37

85

1

184

84

19

10

3

66

PIC
1

1

2

1

1

2

3

1

3

4

2

5

6

1

7

1

2

8

1

2

2

2

4

Class
EP

STL

STL

T4

ITA

ITA

STL

ITB

ITA

ITA

ITB

ITA

ITA

IT7

ITA

FP

IT7

ITA

HP

FP

HP

EP

STL

Name
Mike Munson

William B Niemeyer Jr

Jeromey Mizer

Dave Kutney

Tom Scheifler

Steve Scheifler

Bruce Bannister

Scott Hileman

Glenn Murray

John Waight

Jeremiah Reed

Brian Vondran

Steve Linn

Tom Lyttle

Gregory Alley

Brian Frank

Phil Alspach

J.T. Murray

Bruce Frank

Stewart Wright

Darryl Saylor

Jud Scott

Erik Hardy

Hometown
Bowling Green KY

Loveland OH

Millersburg OH

West Chester OH

Saint Louis MO

Kirkwood MO

Novi MI

New Albany OH

Grove City OH

Birmingham AL

Cardington OH

Youngstown OH

Indianapolis IN

Decatur GA

Uniontown, OH

Eaton OH

Columbus OH

Grove City OH

Crystal Lake IL

Cincinnati OH

Mount Juliet TN

La Vergne TN

highland MI

Region
KYR

CIN

NEO

CIN

STL

STL

DET

OVR

OVR

ALA

OVR

MVR

IND

Atl

MVR

CIN

OVR

OVR

CIN

CIN

TEN

TEN

DET

Member ID
307185

129350_1

455609

58609

339004

348325

413544

292257

443232

350356

416825

262862

274451

131972

347340

123384

209

452382

403610

286324

135086_1

152511

483405

Make/Model
Triumph TR6

Acura Integra Type R

Mazda Miata

Pontiac Solstice

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Volkswagen gti

Honda Civic si

Mazda Miata

Volkswagen Rabbit GTI

Mazda Miata

Nissan Sentra SE-R

Mazda RX-7

Mazda Miata

Ford Fiesta

Mazda RX-7 GSL

Honda CRX Si

Austin Healey Sprite

Honda CRX Si

Austin-Healey Sprite

Porsche 944S

Mazda Miata

Sponsor
The Roadster Factory

Colletti Motorsports

Finish Line Autobody/Millersburg Tire Service/ShultzMizer Machine

kutneyautomotivemotorsports

SpecMiataClassifieds.com

V2 Motorsports

partsgroup.com

Best-One Tire & Service

Kryderacing/Thanks Erin!

FAST Racing/ Valvsys

Weyland Corp/tcr GROUP Tire Installation Svs

FAST Racing

my wife

Scott CPA

Total Tm
31:25.667

31:28.653

31:41.040

31:59.540

32:11.204

32:11.625

32:11.688

32:31.936

32:32.150

32:32.539

32:40.673

32:48.308

32:50.485

33:57.799

31:44.386

32:54.043

33:45.203

27:13.925

32:54.117

24:34.106

23:07.422

18:20.225

7:24.555

Laps
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

10

10

8

7

6

2

Best Tm
2:26.745

2:27.377

2:28.660

2:30.038

2:28.897

2:28.923

2:29.137

2:32.734

2:31.786

2:32.012

2:33.278

2:33.057

2:33.847

2:37.575

2:40.942

2:47.391

2:49.189

2:29.443

3:05.886

2:40.981

3:03.049

2:35.024

4:10.844

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (2:26.745) for EP by Mike Munson and (2:32.734) for ITB  by Scott Hileman.

New Track Record (2:27.377) for STL by William B Niemeyer Jr and (2:37.575) for IT7 by Tom Lyttle.

New Track Record (2:28.897) for ITA by Tom Scheifler and (2:40.98) for FP by Steward Wright.

New Track Record (2:30.038) for T4 by Dave Kutney and (3:03.049) for HP by Darryl Saylor.

Printed: 6/13/2015 5:00:39 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Race Chair:  Jerry Cabe

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon

Sanction #15-RQ-3581-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

2.986

Avg. Speed

72.165

Best Lap Tm

2:26.745

Best Spd

77.277

Best Lap by

28 - Mike Munson

Escape the Sinkhole, Cincy SCCA

Grp4-ITA,ITB,IT7,T3,T4,STL,EP,FP,HP,SPU

Race

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:39:00

NCM Motorsports Park 3.150 miles

6/13/2015 03:30 PM

Official Race Results


